TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ARISTO, INC.		12/16/2013	CORPORATION: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARISTO, LLC	
Street Address:	4410 W. 37th Ave. Unit F	
City:	Hobart	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46342	
Entity Type:	pe: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2355994	ARISTO
Registration Number:	3849170	INTELLIGENT CATALYST TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	3849171	MISO
Registration Number:	3902422	ARISTO
Registration Number:	3902423	ARISTO
Registration Number:	3930353	GLOBAL MARKET SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3936125	BON-X

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2604262223

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 2604262340

Email: JF@PAPPASPTO.COM

Correspondent Name: George Pappas

Address Line 1: 919 S. HARRISON STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

TRADEMARK REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0061 7255007

CH \$190.00

900276779

Address Line 4: Fort Wayne, INDIANA 46802			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ARISTO, LLC 7 TM'S		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GEORGE PAPPAS		
Signature:	/GEORGE PAPPAS/		
Date:	01/09/2014		
Total Attachments: 2 source=ARISTO_CertificateofConversion#page1.tif source=ARISTO_CertificateofConversion#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0062

Delaware

PAGE :

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN INDIANA

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "ARISTO, INC." TO A DELAWARE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ARISTO, INC."

TO "ARISTO, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 12:31 O'CLOCK P.M.

5449667 8100V

131428826

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTY CATION: 0984032

DATE: 12-16-13

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0063

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:31 PM 12/16/2013 FILED 12:31 PM 12/16/2013 SRV 131428826 - 5449667 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

- 1. The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Indiana.
- 2. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Indiana.
- The date the corporation first formed is May 1, 1991.
- 4. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Aristo, Inc.
- 5. The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Aristo, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion on this uthday of December, 2013.

13764502.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005190 FRAME: 0064